N HANZESTROHM

JMV Plaatschroeven Kruiskop Met Pancilinderkop

SKU

9400200
9400202
9400201
9400203
9400204
9400205
9400206
9400207
9400208
9400209
9400213

Datum: 11 - 01 - 2026

ETIM productklasse
Materiaalkwaliteit
Schroefdraaddiameter
Gehard

Verzonken kop

Met vaste flens

Lengte
6.5 mm
9.5 mm
13 mm
19 mm
25 mm
13 mm
16 mm
19 mm
25 mm
32 mm
38 mm

Plaatschroef
Qverig

4.2 mm

Ja

Nee

Nee

Contact: +31854872400
Email: info@hanzestrohm.nl


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/jmv-plaatschroef-plaatschroeven-kruiskop-met-pancilinderkop?sku=CP_9400207

